Parent Holiday List 2022/23


Term 1 start dates – Friday 26th August (Half day) - Wednesday 21st December 2022

Bank Holiday Monday 29th August 2021

Tuesday 30th August and Wednesday 31st August half days. Beginning full days on Thursday 1st September. 

Monday 3rd October – School Development Day

Half term – Monday 31st October - Friday 4th November

Christmas Break - Thursday 22nd December – Wednesday 4th January ( School Development Day)

Term 2 Starts - Thursday 5th January  – Friday 31st March 2023

Half term – Monday 13th February - Friday 17th February

Friday 17th March – OFF (St. Patrick’s Day)

Easter break – Monday 3rd April - Friday 14th April

Term 3 starts - Monday 17th April – Friday 30th June (1/2 day)

Bank Holiday – Monday 1st May

Bank Holiday–Monday 29th May and Tuesday 30th May - School Development Day

Term finishes on Friday 30th June 2023




